Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/5 standardpro.com
V: 02-26-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

V: 02-26-2026
SNB
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL DATA
1
Series Runtimes
(minutes)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Capacity
Ratings (KW)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Monitor Output Distribution # of Breakers Option
SNB30
SNB60
SNB90
SNB120
BA -
KE -
SH -
208/120
480/277
600/347
8
12
16
24
32
40
48
BA -
KE -
SH -
208/120
480/277
600/347
1 - SNMP with
TCP/IP, BAC-
net/IP
0 -
1 -
2 -
3 -
No cabinet Normally ON
Distribution cabinet
Distribution Cabinet w/
Normally OFF bus
No cabinet Normally OFF
Blank -
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11+1
No breaker
MIP - Modbus TCP
1 Contacter le fournisseur pour plus de détails
Topology True On-Line, Dual Conversion
Nominal Output at PF=0.8 (kW) 8 12 16 24 32 40 48